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7208422
9101120
9101330

2099375
9101694
1398382

1392477
9160376
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1931376
9005152
9200639

1602142
2084724
2024107

1302877
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9080405

516150
2056452
9002506

8630827
2076509
2076524

9101122
1398388
2036936

8633233
1392476
7200118

402494
1395370
2025156

Name
Lahtinen Atte
Wilson Toby
Blatchford  Josh
Bennett Robert
Hill Andrew
Massey Alex
Blatchford  Nicola
Fitzgerald Anna
Jones Georgia
Davis Jock
Coady Lee
Enderby Damien
George Rebecca
Burgess Claire
Annetts Melissa
Enderby Erika
Enderby Mikayla
Shingler Nea
Craig Alvin
Mackay Finn
Shingler Ewan
McGhee Clyde
Woolford Oscar
Woolford Sam
George Alastair
Currie Duncan
Billett Lachlan
Morris Eric
Annetts Peter
Simson Scott
George Simon
Jones lan
Shingler Mark
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Sl
9201059
2042667
2075070

2057060
8636570
1400057

44165
2058322
9200883

7200202
9101378
2036851

9200772
2036820
2038384

402398
2056432
9005206

2054793
9101317
1395367

2076518
2080246

9200646
1398389
2037613

1931340
2026307
2026301

1931374
7668668
7207403

Surname
Doyle
Hill
Woolford

Todkill
Price
Peel

Preston
Shepherd
Wilson

First name
Shane
Tony
Tony

Geoff
Colin
Geoff

Robert
Peter
Gordon

Le Carpentier John

Hawkins
Barr

Hodsdon
Ogilvie
Merchant

Lewin
Lotty
Meyer

Currie
Doyle
Jones

Irvine
Woolford
Woolford

Enderby
Blatchford
Hill

Quantock
Parr
Shingler

Irvine
Peel
Jones

Bob
Ross

John
Dick
Jim

Robert
Dave
Peter

Ellen
Serena
Sophie

Rhys
Alex
Jamie

Jennifer
Karen
Barbara

Gayle
Joanna
Paula

Julie
Margaret
Margaret
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1953
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M45
M45
M45
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M65

M65
M65
M65

M65
M65
M65

M65
M65
M65

W14
W14
W14

M/W12 (Combi
M/W12 (Combi
M/W12 (Combi

w45
w45
w45

w45
w45
w45

w45
w45
w45



TEAM ORDER

23
23
23

24
24
24

25
25
25

26
26
26

27
27
27

28
28
28

29
29
29

1
2
3

Mixed E
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Mixed M
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Sl
2075055
9101026
1931363

223472
1602100
1956420

2054783

2038375
2041036
2073074

9101316
2075062
1399380

9191362
1602109
1931387

9101512
2062803
9200771

First name YOB

Surname

O'Callaghan Helen
Devenish Sally
Dawson Barbara
Hawkins Jenny
Pallas Robyn
Wood Hilary
Ogilvie Maureen
Vacant

Vacant

Coady Lachlan
Gingell Hugh
Long Airdrie
Doyle Jakob
McCahon-Boe¢ Hugo
Currie Colin
Doyle Maree
Spry Robert
Jessup lan
Doyle Zara
Leung Angus
Hodsdon Val
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CLASS
w45
w45
w45

W65
W55
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M/W12 (Combi
M-20E
W45

Mixed Easy
M16
M55

Mixed Easy
M55
M45

Mixed Easy
M16
W65
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Course
Class

Length (km)
Climb (m)
1

M21E
6.8
170

2
M-20E; M35
5.8

155
3
W21E; M45

5.1
130
4

W-20E;W35
4.5
105

5
W45; M-16; M21AS; M55, Mixed Hard
4.3

110

6

W21AS; W55; M65
3.7

90

7

W-16; W65



75
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